
91 Hendrick Motorsports 5 335 0 0 1 105
92 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 318 -17 17 0 11
93 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 307 -28 11 2 122
94 Hendrick Motorsports 9 303 -32 4 1 61
95 Hendrick Motorsports 24 297 -38 6 3 150
96 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 280 -55 17 0 22
97 Team Penske 12 278 -57 2 0 11
98 23XI Racing 45 269 -66 9 0 11
99 23XI Racing 23 256 -79 13 0 00
910 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 250 -85 6 1 72
911 Trackhouse Racing 1 247 -88 3 0 11
912 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 231 -104 16 0 00
913 RFK Racing 17 229 -106 2 0 00
914 Hendrick Motorsports 48 228 -107 1 0 00
915 Team Penske 22 217 -118 11 0 00
916 Richard Childress Racing 8 217 -118 0 0 00
917 RFK Racing 6 216 -119 1 0 00
918 Trackhouse Racing 99 210 -125 6 1 50
919 Legacy Motor Club 43 179 -156 31 0 00
920 Legacy Motor Club 42 160 -175 19 0 00
921 Team Penske 2 159 -176 1 0 11
922 Spire Motorsports 77 152 -183 7 0 00
923 Front Row Motorsports 34 151 -184 1 0 11
924 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 137 -198 14 0 00
925 Front Row Motorsports 38 132 -203 5 0 00
926 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 130 -205 2 0 00
927 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 127 -208 3 0 00
928 Richard Childress Racing 3 122 -213 5 0 00
929 Spire Motorsports 7 120 -215 2 0 00
930 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 120 -215 0 0 00
931 Kaulig Racing 16 115 -220 5 0 00
932 Kaulig Racing 31 112 -223 3 0 00
933 Rick Ware Racing 15 104 -231 8 0 00
934 Rick Ware Racing 51 98 -237 6 0 00
935 Wood Brothers Racing 21 85 -250 13 0 00
936 Spire Motorsports 71 78 -257 7 0 00
137 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -304 47 0 00
138 RFK Racing 60 17 -318 14 0 00
239 Legacy Motor Club 84 17 -318 0 0 00
240 Live Fast Motorsports 78 13 -322 4 0 00
141 Beard Motorsports 62 10 -325 3 0 00
142 23XI Racing 150 8 -327 2 0 00
243 NY Racing Team 44 3 -332 5 0 00
244 Power Source 66 2 -333 1 0 00
145 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -334 1 0 00
146 Richard Childress Racing 33 1 -334 0 0 00
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